Generalin
ue

12
19
26

13
20
27

13
20
27

12
19
26

Jan1
Jan 2
Jan 6
Mar 3
Mar 4
Mar 5
Apr 18

=N
w o

20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28

13
20
27

T T

2
7 9
14 16

T T
1 3
8 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30
Yty
T w T
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31
October
T w T
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

Independence Day
Ancestry Day
Epiphany

Lundi Gras

Mardi Gras

Ash Wednesday
Good Friday

10
17
24
31

11

18

25

S

18
25

10

17

24
31

11
18
25

12
19
26

12
19
26

11
18
25

16
23

10
17
24
31

wn

Apr 20
May 1

May 18
May 29
Jun 19
Aug 15
Oct 17

202s

M T W T F S
1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28
WMoy
M T W T F S
1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31
Auguot
M T W T F S
1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30
Hoventer
M T W T F S
1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29
Easter Sunday
Labour Day

Flag and Universities’ Day

Ascension Day
Corpus Christi
Assumption

Anniversary of the death of

Dessalines

14
21
28

14
21
28

Nov 1
Nov 2
Nov 18
Dec5
Dec 25

arek
M T W T
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
31
Yune

M T W T
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30

M
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30

December
M T W T
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
20 30 31

All Saints’ Day

All Souls’ Day

Battle of Vertieres Day
Discovery Day
Christmas Day

Hact
F S
1

7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29
F S
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

12
19
26

NDS

13
20
27

13
20
27



